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These contractors have demonstrated interest in helping businesses complete renewable energy projects and apply for funding from 

utility rebate programs and PACE incentives. Each contractor has completed at least one project under the PACE program within the 

last three years. The total number of rebate-eligible projects the contractor has completed through PACE is also detailed in the table. 

Businesses may work with any vendor or contractor and are not limited to those on this list, however to be eligible for PACE rebates, 
funds must be reserved prior to purchase/installation. This list is ordered by the number of projects completed with us and 
alphabetically, and Boulder County makes no representations or warranties regarding accuracy of information, quality of 
service, or proof of insurance for any contractor on this list. 

For additions or corrections, please contact the Boulder County PACE hotline at 303.786.7223. 

Solar PV Contractors 

Name City Website Main Phone Number Main Email Address 
Projects in 
2020-2023 

Independent Power Solutions Boulder https://solarips.com/ 303-443-0115 colorado@solarips.com 20

Custom Solar Boulder http://customsolar.us/ 303-859-8597 info@customsolar.us 7 

Namaste Solar Boulder https://www.namastesolar.co
m/ 303-447-0300 info@namastesolar.com 6 

https://solarips.com/
http://customsolar.us/
https://www.namastesolar.com/
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Pivot Energy Denver https://www.pivotenergy.net/  888-734-3033 info@pivotenergy.net 2 

Complete Energy Solutions Arvada http://www.densolar.com/ 888-947-8626 contact@densolar.com 2 

Grid Alternatives Denver https://gridalternatives.org/ 303-968-1326 colorado@gridalternatives.org 2 

Photon Brothers Broomfield https://photonbrothers.com/ 720-370-3344 1 

Powur, PBC Del Mar https://powur.com/ 1-866-GO-POWUR customercare@powur.com 1 

Sunnyside Solar Louisville http://sunnysidesolarcolorad
o.com/ 303-881-8129 info@sunnysidesolarcolorado.com 1 

The Solar Revolution Golden https://www.thesolar
revolution.com 303-815-9360 info@thesolarrevolution.com 1 

photon@photonbrothers.com 
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